

Hennepin County Medical Examiner



530 Chicago Avenue Minneapolis, MN 55415

Press Release Report

Mulbah, Alfred Sulong Case No: 2020-6393

Press Release

Decedent: Mulbah, Alfred Sulong

Age: 65 years

Race: Black

Sex: Male

City: Columbia Heights State: MN Zip: 55421

Date & Time of Injury: 09/09/2020 6:27AM

Location of Injury: 44th Ave NE and Central Ave NE

Columbia Heights, MN 55421

Date of Death: 09/09/2020

Time of Death: 7:18AM

Location of Death: Hennepin Healthcare - ER

701 Park Avenue (Hennepin Healthcare - ER)

Minneapolis, MN 55415

This individual was a pedestrian who was struck by a motor vehicle. Cause of

death is multiple blunt force injuries sustained in the accident. Columbia Heights

Comments: Police are investigating.

9/11/2020 Page: 1 of 1 6:05 PM